Caithness Cycling Club

Invite you to their

CAITHNESS RACING WEEKEND, July 2005
Riders from the South and from Caithness

[image: image1.png]


25 MILE TIME TRIAL on Saturday 30th 

50 Miles Road Race on Sunday 31st
(Incorporating NoSCA Road Race Championship)


FOR BOTH EVENTS: - Race HQ: Cycling Clubrooms, Gerry Square (off Olrig Street)

(For Numbers, Signing-On etc...)


Please do not park in Gerry Square

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION PRIZES
To encourage riders to compete in both events we are again promoting an “Overall Classification”, based upon the lowest aggregate times for the “25” and for the Road Race, as follows:

1st
£20
2nd
£10
NOTE that prizes are on the normal NOSCA “one man – one prize” basis.
Finally, there will be prizes for those very important people, our OFFICIALS and HELPERS. Names will be chosen at random.

CAITHNESS 25 MILE TIME TRIAL

“Miles to go” boards at 5, 4, 3, 2, 1 miles

PRIZES

	First
	£20
	1st Vet (Age Std)

	£10

	Second


	£15
	
	

	Third
	£10
	1st Youth
	£10

	
	
	
	

	
	
	1st  Handicap
	£10

	1st Lady
	£10
	
	

	
	
	
	

	+ £10 if the Course Record is broken!


50 MILE ROAD RACE 
(Incorporating NoSCA Road Race Championship)
PRIZES

	First
	£25 + Trophy
	First Veteran
	£10

	Second
	£15
	
	

	Third
	£10
	Lanterne Rouge
	£10

	
	
	
	


CAITHNESS 25 MILE TIME TRIAL

The Riders

	NUMBER
	NAME
	CLUB
	CAT
	HANDICAP
	VET STD
	TIME

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Moraig Lyall
	Forres CC
	Lady
	30:13
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Catherine MacDiarmid
	Ross-shire RCC
	Lady
	17:11
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Dave Morrill
	Caithness CC
	Vet
	13:36
	1:06:30
	

	12
	Austin Hughes
	Caithness CC
	Sen
	08:49
	
	

	13
	John Falconer
	Caithness CC
	Vet
	09:16
	1:12:43
	

	14
	Gordon Lawrie
	Forres CC
	Vet
	11:22
	1:10:35
	

	15
	Kevin Lackie
	Forres CC
	Vet
	13:08
	1:07:00
	

	16
	Roger Sewell
	Ross-shire RCC
	Vet
	05:59
	1:15:29
	

	17
	Alasdair Washington
	Caithness CC
	Vet
	12:38
	1:21:17
	

	18
	Ian Henderson
	Cromarty Firth
	Vet
	11:36
	1:12:11
	

	19
	Rainer Goldbeck
	Deeside This
	Vet
	09:08
	1:08:31
	

	20
	Ian Black
	Moray RT
	Vet
	04:54
	1:07:00
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	


50 MILE ROAD RACE 
(Incorporating NoSCA Road Race Championship)

The Riders

	NUMBER
	NAME
	CLUB
	CAT
	TIME

	1
	Keith Smith
	Caithness CC
	Sen, 2
	

	2
	Hamish Irvine
	Cairngorm CC
	Vet, 3
	

	3
	Rainer Goldbeck
	Deeside This
	Vet, 2
	

	4
	Michael Van Der Vlies
	Elgin CC
	Vet, E
	

	5
	Kevin Lackie
	Forres CC
	Vet, 4
	

	6
	David Black
	Moray RT
	Sen, 2
	

	7
	David MacDonald
	Square Wheels
	Sen, 3
	

	8
	Torquil Clyde
	Orkney Tri Club
	Sen, 2
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	





Start: Near Thurso Cemetery, 3:00pm





Finish: Near Start, from 4:00pm





Course Record: Alexander Ross – 53 min 54 secs – 6/7/02








Start:		Sir John’s Square, 10am					


		(Neutralised to Town Boundary)





Course:	Scrabster Hill, Lythmore, Janetstown,


		Castlegreen Road, (4 circuits)





Finish:	Thurso College, 12:10pm approx.








Spectators!	Please keep dogs under control





SUPPORT OUR SPONSORS AND OUR ADVERTISERS – THEY SUPPORT YOU





�Sponsored� By� John Gunn & Sons Ltd� Lybster














